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(AN Hastings High School - Softball (F) Varsity

2023/2024

Lady Bears

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Jan 30

Feb 2

Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 13

Feb 20

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 27

Mar 5

Mar 8

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr 5

Apr 9

Apr 16

Apr 19

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

11:30 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:45 PM

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

@ George Bush HS
@ Westside HS

@ Royal HS

@ Northbrook HS
vs Aldine HS

@ Dawson HS

@ Spring Branch Tournament

vs George Bush HS

@ Spring Branch Tournament

vs Shadow Creek

vs Taylor HS

@ Elsik HS

@ Alvin HS

vs Pearland HS

vs Dawson HS

@ Shadow Creek HS

@ Taylor HS

vs Elsik HS

vs Alvin HS

@ Pearland HS

George Bush HS

Westside HS

Royal HS

Northbrook HS

Hastings Softball Complex

Dawson High School

Spring Woods HS

Hastings Softball Complex

Spring Woods HS

Hastings Softball Complex

Hastings Softball Complex

Elsik Softball Complex

Alvin HS

Hastings Softball Complex

Hastings Softball Complex

Shadow Creek HS

Taylor HS

Hastings Softball Complex

Hastings Softball Complex

Pearland HS

Game is held at Royal HS




